Personalized Wood Golf Tees

SKU: # 18

= Parﬁalf. com

- Pcmm:ﬂ' Gaif Accessares

@
PACK OF 7
PACK OF PACK OF

MULTIPLE PACKS AVAILABLE

Variety Packs for Every Golfer

Personalized Golf Tees for any Occasion!
- Your choice of 31 Different Colors and Mixes

- Up to 3 Lines of print
- 24 Characters per Line

- Production Time: 5 Work Days

Personalization Only for this page - No Logos

Buy Non Printed Golf Tees

Buy Tees with L.ogo

Quantity:
100

250
500
1,000
2,000
3,000
5,000
10,000
20,000

07/01/2026

2 3/4"
$ 29.50
$48.50
$51.50
$ 64.50
$ 125.00
$181.50
$279.50
$ 525.00
$ 930.00

e

31/4"
$39.95

$ 49.95

$ 58.25

$ 70.45

$ 135.00
$198.75
$ 328.75
$614.50
$1,209.00

© Copyright 2024 by Par Golf Supply, Inc.
All rights reserved.

1/1


https://pargolf.com/pub/blank-non-printed-items/blank-golf-tees
https://pargolf.com/golf-tees/personalized-custom-logo

