



Personalized Wood Golf Tees

SKU: # 18



Personalized Golf Tees for any Occasion!

- Your choice of 31 Different Colors and Mixes
- Up to 3 Lines of print
- 24 Characters per Line
- **Production Time:** 5 Work Days

Personalization Only for this page - No Logos

[Buy Non Printed Golf Tees](#)

[Buy Tees with Logo](#)

<u>Quantity:</u>	<u>2 3/4"</u>	<u>3 1/4"</u>
100	\$ 29.50	\$ 39.95
250	\$ 48.50	\$ 49.95
500	\$ 51.50	\$ 58.25
1,000	\$ 64.50	\$ 70.45
2,000	\$ 125.00	\$ 135.00
3,000	\$ 181.50	\$ 198.75
5,000	\$ 279.50	\$ 328.75
10,000	\$ 525.00	\$ 614.50
20,000	\$ 930.00	\$ 1,209.00